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A Review and Evaluation of the Study Abroad Program for
Akashi National College of Technology

John NEVARA, Hiromi AKIMOTO
ABSTRACT
Akashi College of Technology carried out its first study abroad program in March of 2005. This paper reports on the
planning, implementation, and achievements of the three-week program conducted at Canada’s University of Victoria. While

thereare some points of concern for future sudy abroad programs, theinitial year can be deemed a success.

KEY WORDS. sudy abroad, planning, implementation, achievements

- 106-



ESL

ESL

JiB

Memoirs of Akashi National College of Technology No.48 (2005.12)

S EP

JiB

Appendix

- 107-



12

17

6.1

o O O O

6.2

6.3

o O O O

10

(@]

- 108-



6.4

60%

9%

Memoirs of Akashi National College of Technology No.48 (2005.12)

o

o %

o My..., Gul d you...

109-



48

17

12

ESL

- 110-



g8 ® 8 B R

Appendix

Memoirs of Akashi National College of Technology No.48 (2005.12)

Q

QU 8 & ® €8 KR

6 @ 88 @

- 111-



	１． はじめに
	２． 事前調査
	３． ビクトリア大学について
	４． 事前オリエンテーション
	５． 現地にて
	６． 事後のケア
	6.1 事前準備
	6.2 ホームステイ生活
	6.3 学校生活
	6.4 プログラム全般

	７． 今後の課題
	Appendix

